C
-F
-2
0
1
7
 ©
2

(in.)
Typical
     Application1,2,3
Retail Pack Mini-Bulk Bucket Bulk
Fasteners
Per Pack
Packs Per
Master Carton
Model No.
Fasteners
Per Pack
Model No.
Fasteners
Per Pack
Model No.
0.220 x 2 15⁄16 1 7⁄16 2x/Truss 50 6 SDW22300-R50 250 SDW22300MB 950 SDW22300
0.220 x 4 3⁄8 1 7⁄16 2x/Truss desert 50 4 SDW22438-R50 200 SDW22438MB 600 SDW22438
0.220 x 4 5⁄8 1 7⁄16 2x/Truss 50 4 SDW22458-R50 200 SDW22458MB 600 SDW22458
0.220 x 6 1 7⁄16 2x/Truss desert 50 4 SDW22600-R50 200 SDW22600MB 500 SDW22600
0.220 x 6 3⁄8 1 7⁄16 2x/Truss 50 4 SDW22638-R50 200 SDW22638MB 500 SDW22638
2 15⁄16" – 6 3⁄8"
X . X X
W22
Size
(in.)
Thread
Length
(in.)
Individually Flagged
Retail Pack Mini-Bulk
Fasteners Per
Pack
Packs Per
Master Carton
Model No.
Fasteners Per
Pack
Model No.
0.195 x 6 2 3/4 SDWS19600-RP1 45 6 SDWS19600-R50 250 SDWS19600
0.195 x 7 1/2 2 3/4 SDWS19712-RP1 45 6 SDWS19712-R50 250 SDWS19712
0.220 x 8 2 3/4 SDWS22800-RP1 40 6 SDWS22800-R50 250 SDWS22800
0.220 x 9 2 3/4 SDWS22900-RP1 40 6 SDWS22900-R50 250 SDWS22900
0.220 x 10 2 3/4 SDWS221000-RP1 40 6 SDWS221000-R50 250 SDWS221000
0.220 x 11 2 3/4 SDWS221100-RP1 40 6 SDWS221100-R50 250 SDWS221100
0.220 x 12 2 3/4 SDWS221200-RP1 40 6 SDWS221200-R50 250 SDWS221200
0.220 x 15 2 3/4 SDWS221500-RP1 40 6 SDWS221500-R50 250 SDWS221500
Replacement driver bit: BIT40T-134.
S
c
re